AIR TORQUE HEAVY DUTY AIR TORQUE HEAVY DUTY
AT-HD AT-HD EXTENDEDEXTENDED SERIES SERIES
Scotch yoke actuator Scotch yoke actuator
“manufactured in Italy”“manufactured in Italy”
Global Supply Line Pty Ltd
Air Torque & major stockists Australia, New Zealand & PNG

www.airtorque.itAT-HD ACTUATOR SERIES
 11
HOW TO ORDER:HOW TO ORDER:
www.airtorque.it AT-HD ACTUATOR SERIES
Ordering text
1 AT-HD (1)
2
Operating temperature:
S:
Pneumatic actuator with standard seals
suitable for -40°C (-40°F) to +80°C (+176°F)
Hydraulic actuator with standard seals suitable
for -30°C (-22°F) to +80°C (+176°F)
H:
Pneumatic actuator with seals suitable for -15°C
(-5°F) to +150°C (+320°F)
Hydraulic actuator with seals suitable for -15°C
(-5°F) to +110°C (+230°F)
L:
Pneumatic actuator with seals suitable for -60°C
(-76°F) to +80°C (+176°F)
Hydraulic actuator with seals suitable for -60°C
(-76°F) to +80°C (+176°F)
3
Actuator rotation:
A: 0°-90° Standard X: Special to be specified
4
Actuator central module:
065 085        100      130 160 200 ...
5
Yoke type:
S: Symmetric yoke C: Canted yoke
6
Action:
SC: Spring to Close SO: Spring to Open DA: Double Acting
7
Spring set configuration: (only for Spring to Close or Spring to Open)
02: spring set 02
04: spring set 04
06: spring set 06
08: spring set 08
10: spring set 10
(available on some sizes)
00: Double Acting
8
Actuator orientations: (according to Tab. n° HD51700E)
Spring to close Spring to open Double acting
1A (Standard)
1B
1C
1D
1E
1F
1G
1H
1I
1L
1M
1N
1O
1P
1Q
1R
1S
1T
1U
1V
2A (Standard)
2B
2C